Whether it is for taste and odor applications
or chlorine removal, the AF Series Carbon car-
tridge is the ideal choice.   Premium carbons are
available in coal and coconut shell GAC and can
be pH stabilized with an acid wash rinse.
Features & BenefitsAF Series - Carbon
• Fine Mesh Carbon Standard
• �Available in standard or acid
washed GAC
• �Oversized Body for Maximum
Media Fill
• �Fits standard and slim
style housings
• Ultrasonic Welding
• Lot Traceability
• Body Materials FDA Approved
• Made in the USA
- Premium Carbon Media
- Available in Acid Washed
- Maximum Media Fill
Technical Data
AF Series Cartridges
Carbon
1 ResinTech Plaza • 160 Cooper Road • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243 • Phone: 856-768-9600 • Fax: 856-768-9601 • E-mail: aries@resintech.com • Web: www.arieswater.com
A Division of ResinTech, Inc.
AF Series cartridges are double-open end car-
tridges that fit standard residential and indus-
trial housings.  Cartridges are available in 2-1/2”
and 4-1/2” diameters and 5”, 10” and 20”
lengths.   Using premium Resintech media and
offering oversized cartridge cavities, AF Series
cartridges provide the best in water purification
and filtration.
Series Overview
Diameter (in.)	 2.5	 2.5	 4.5	 4.5
Length (in.)	 10	 20	 10	 20
Materials*
	 Cap	 PP	 ABS	 ABS	 ABS
	 Body / Tube	 PP	 ABS	 ABS	 ABS
	 Pad	 PE	 PE	 PE	 PE
	 Gasket	 EPDM	 EPDM	 EPDM	 EPDM
Temperature (ºF)
	  (min. / max.)	 40 / 100	 40 /100	 40 / 90	 40 / 90
Pressure (psi)
	 (min. / max.)	 20 /125	 20 /125	 20 /125	 20 /125
Micron Rating (µ)	 25	 25	 25	 25
*	 PP - Polypropylene
		  ABS - Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene
	 PE - Polyester
	 EPDM - Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer
10” Slim 20” Slim 10” Super Blue 20” Super Blue
060821rev2
Laboratory • Commercial • Residential
AF Series • Carbon
Note: Ordering information subject to change without notice.  Please verify all specifications prior to ordering.
For more information Call:  (856) 768-9600.
Manufactured in the USA.
AF Series Cartridges
Carbon
1 ResinTech Plaza • 160 Cooper Road • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243 • Phone: 856-768-9600 • Fax: 856-768-9601 • E-mail: aries@resintech.com • Web: www.arieswater.com
IMPORTANT NOTICE TO USER:
The following is made in lieu of all other warranties expressed or implied.  Manufacturer’s and Seller’s only obligation shall be to issue credit against the purchase or replacement of the equipment proved to be defective in material or
workmanship. Neither Manufacturer nor Seller shall be liable for any injury, loss or damage, direct or indirect, special or consequential, arising out of the use of, misuse, or the inability to use such product. The information contained
herein is based on technical data and tests which we believe to be reliable and is intended for use by persons having technical skill at their discretion and risk. Since conditions of use are outside ResinTech’s control, we can assume no
liability whatsoever for results obtained or damages incurred through the application of the data presented. This information is not intended as a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe upon, any patent of ResinTech’s or
others covering any material or use. The foregoing may not be altered except by written agreement signed by officers of the Manufacturer.
Coconut Shell GAC
Part Number Size Capacity (gal.)Operating Maximum
Flow Rate (gpm)
Mesh Size
AF-10-1054 2.5” x 10” .75 1.0 4,000 20 x 50
AF-20-1054 4.5” x 20” 1.0 2.0 9,000 20 x 50
AF-10-1043-BB 2.5” x 20” 2.0 3.0 13,000 12 x 40
AF-20-1043-BB 4.5” x 20” 3.0 5.0 30,000 12 x 40
2.5” x 5” 0.5 1.0 1,350 20 x 50AF-05-1054
Coal GAC
Part Number Size Capacity (gal.)Operating Maximum
Flow Rate (gpm)
Mesh Size
AF-20-1050 2.5” x 20” 1.0 2.0 6,300 20 x 50
AF-10-1040-BB 4.5” x 10” 2.0 4.0 7,700 12 x 40
AF-20-1040-BB 4.5” x 20” 3.0 5.0 17,000 12 x 40
2.5” x 10” .75 1.0 4,000 20 x 50AF-10-1050
Coconut Shell Acid Washed GAC
Part Number Size Capacity (gal.)Operating Maximum
Flow Rate (gpm)
Mesh Size
AF-20-1052-P 2.5” x 20” 1.0 2.0 9,000 20 x 50
AF-10-1046-BB-P 4.5” x 10” 2.0 4.0 13,000 12 x 40
AF-20-1046-BB-P 4.5” x 20” 3.0 5.0 30,000 12 x 40
2.5” x 10” .75 1.0 4,000 20 x 50AF-10-1052-P
Coal Acid Wash GAC
Part Number Size Capacity (gal.)Operating Maximum
Flow Rate (gpm)
Mesh Size
AF-20-1051-P 2.5” x 20” 1.0 2.0 6,300 20 x 50
AF-10-1041-BB-P 4.5” x 10” 2.0 4.0 7,750 12 x 40
AF-20-1041-BB-P 4.5” x 20” 3.0 5.0 17,000 12 x 40
2.5” x 10” .75 1.0 4,000 20 x 50AF-10-1051-P
Other AF Series Cartridges
• Specialty Carbon / KDF
• Phosphate
• Softening
• Deionization
• Multi-purpose
• �Specialty Waste Water
(Heavy Metals, Chrome)
• �Specialty Drinking
(Nitrate, Perchlorate, Arsenic,
Fluoride)